
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

15/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1955 0.0000 0.0000 52,551,437.25 -0.0005

14/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1960 9.3340 9.1960 52,554,122.32 0.1005

13/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.0955 9.2320 9.0955 51,980,150.95 0.0015

12/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.0940 9.2305 9.0940 51,971,558.70 0.0133

11/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.0807 9.2170 9.0807 51,894,091.34 0.0268

08/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.0539 9.1898 9.0539 51,808,462.18 -0.0535

07/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1074 9.2441 9.1074 52,114,907.49 -0.0463

06/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1537 9.2911 9.1537 52,379,659.06 -0.0729

05/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.2266 9.3651 9.2266 52,748,017.59 0.0808

04/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1458 9.2831 9.1458 61,305,104.38 -0.0241

01/03/2024 KF-GLS 9.1699 9.3075 9.1699 61,463,553.86 -0.0405

29/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2104 9.3487 9.2104 61,735,154.19 0.0105

28/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1999 9.3380 9.1999 61,665,045.90 0.0254

27/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1745 9.3122 9.1745 61,475,168.14 -0.1737

23/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.3482 9.4885 9.3482 62,639,056.89 0.0358

22/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.3124 9.4522 9.3124 62,408,205.23 0.0374

21/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2750 9.4142 9.2750 62,157,616.26 0.0348

20/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2402 9.3789 9.2402 61,924,421.03 0.0069

19/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2333 9.3719 9.2333 61,877,081.90 0.0079

16/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2254 9.3639 9.2254 62,453,438.23 0.0947

15/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1307 9.2678 9.1307 61,812,104.65 -0.0829

14/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2136 9.3519 9.2136 62,363,538.61 -0.0318

13/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2454 9.3842 9.2454 62,578,914.82 0.1416

12/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1038 9.2405 9.1038 61,403,328.05 -0.0730

09/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1768 9.3146 9.1768 62,041,667.82 -0.0202

08/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1970 9.3351 9.1970 63,090,223.04 -0.0745

07/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2715 9.4107 9.2715 63,601,858.75 0.0225

06/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.2490 9.3878 9.2490 63,550,763.84 0.0556

05/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1934 0.0000 0.0000 63,168,342.89 0.0628

02/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1306 0.0000 0.0000 62,737,068.29 0.0006

01/02/2024 KF-GLS 9.1300 9.2671 9.1300 62,732,928.98 -0.0041

31/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.1341 9.2712 9.1341 62,761,197.11 0.0795

30/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0546 9.1905 9.0546 62,215,116.53 0.0433

29/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0113 9.1466 9.0113 61,916,608.60 -0.0255

26/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0368 9.1725 9.0368 61,992,353.61 -0.0134

25/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0502 9.1861 9.0502 62,079,725.95 -0.0149

24/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0651 9.2012 9.0651 62,221,480.83 0.0586

23/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0065 9.1417 9.0065 61,819,519.72 -0.0210

22/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0275 9.1630 9.0275 61,963,852.10 -0.0785

19/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.1060 9.2427 9.1060 62,502,752.13 -0.0252

18/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.1312 9.2683 9.1312 62,675,829.27 -0.0066

17/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.1378 9.2750 9.1378 62,671,453.70 0.0750

16/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0628 9.1988 9.0628 62,157,433.46 0.0370

15/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0258 9.1613 9.0258 61,903,143.53 0.0218

12/01/2024 KF-GLS 9.0040 9.1392 9.0040 61,753,612.69 0.0948

11/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.9092 9.0429 8.9092 61,143,612.14 0.0781

10/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.8311 8.9637 8.8311 60,587,561.61 -0.0174

09/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.8485 8.9813 8.8485 60,695,327.15 0.0866

08/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.7619 8.8934 8.7619 60,081,786.98 -0.0475

05/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.8094 8.9416 8.8094 60,407,406.32 -0.0177

04/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.8271 8.9596 8.8271 60,528,716.83 0.0101

03/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.8170 8.9494 8.8170 60,459,662.07 0.1757

02/01/2024 KF-GLS 8.6413 8.7710 8.6413 59,255,022.96 0.1741

28/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.4672 8.5943 8.4672 58,060,026.32 -0.0948

27/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5620 0.0000 0.0000 58,710,134.75 -0.0194

26/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5814 0.0000 0.0000 58,842,749.87 0.0002
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25/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5812 0.0000 0.0000 58,841,901.62 -0.0010

22/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5822 0.0000 0.0000 58,848,206.74 -0.0021

21/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5843 8.7132 8.5843 58,858,308.31 -0.0506

20/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.6349 8.7645 8.6349 59,204,889.37 0.0661

19/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5688 8.6974 8.5688 58,751,670.26 -0.1039

18/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.6727 8.8029 8.6727 59,463,185.90 0.0658

15/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.6069 8.7361 8.6069 59,045,950.53 0.0597

14/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.5472 8.6755 8.5472 58,644,572.90 -0.3646

13/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9118 9.0456 8.9118 61,146,716.34 -0.1386

12/12/2023 KF-GLS 9.0504 9.1863 9.0504 62,100,811.18 0.1285

08/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9219 9.0558 8.9219 60,725,827.76 -0.0136

07/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9355 9.0696 8.9355 60,818,576.57 -0.0291

06/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9646 9.0992 8.9646 61,103,863.81 0.0539

04/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9107 9.0445 8.9107 60,734,691.67 -0.0464

01/12/2023 KF-GLS 8.9571 9.0916 8.9571 61,051,369.78 -0.1040

30/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0611 9.1971 9.0611 61,760,533.75 0.0773

29/11/2023 KF-GLS 8.9838 9.1187 8.9838 61,262,869.78 -0.0684

28/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0522 9.1881 9.0522 61,719,715.35 -0.0257

27/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0779 9.2142 9.0779 61,885,143.55 0.0080

24/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0699 9.2060 9.0699 61,820,175.24 -0.0213

23/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0912 9.2277 9.0912 61,965,697.75 0.0094

22/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0818 9.2181 9.0818 61,901,308.61 0.0058

21/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0760 9.2122 9.0760 61,869,330.02 0.0879

20/11/2023 KF-GLS 8.9881 9.1230 8.9881 61,269,268.93 0.0103

17/11/2023 KF-GLS 8.9778 9.1126 8.9778 61,198,111.35 -0.0455

16/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0233 9.1587 9.0233 61,508,872.93 0.0575

15/11/2023 KF-GLS 8.9658 9.1004 8.9658 62,048,521.94 -0.0552

14/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0210 9.1564 9.0210 62,430,315.81 -0.2040

13/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.2250 9.3635 9.2250 63,821,299.09 0.0258

10/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.1992 9.3373 9.1992 63,640,388.40 0.0076

09/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.1916 9.3296 9.1916 63,583,050.99 0.0535

08/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.1381 9.2753 9.1381 63,208,235.24 0.0377

07/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.1004 9.2370 9.1004 62,937,274.31 0.0217

06/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0787 9.2150 9.0787 62,787,441.78 0.0213

03/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.0574 9.1934 9.0574 68,573,430.57 -0.1011

02/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.1585 9.2960 9.1585 69,354,117.52 -0.1572

01/11/2023 KF-GLS 9.3157 9.4555 9.3157 70,540,135.28 0.0966

31/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.2191 9.3575 9.2191 69,806,138.81 0.0357

30/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1834 0.0000 0.0000 69,535,826.10 0.0112

27/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1722 0.0000 0.0000 69,451,137.17 -0.0002

26/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1724 9.3101 9.1724 69,442,857.57 -0.0655

25/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.2379 9.3766 9.2379 69,938,587.52 0.0584

24/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1795 9.3173 9.1795 69,496,486.89 -0.0198

20/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1993 9.3374 9.1993 69,644,561.40 0.0297

19/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1696 9.3072 9.1696 69,419,564.76 0.0009

18/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1687 9.3063 9.1687 69,407,614.13 0.0789

17/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.0898 9.2262 9.0898 68,810,523.26 -0.0570

16/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1468 9.2841 9.1468 69,241,368.62 -0.0071

12/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1539 9.2913 9.1539 69,313,011.44 0.0674

11/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.0865 9.2229 9.0865 68,802,502.44 -0.0031

10/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.0896 9.2260 9.0896 68,825,609.48 -0.0565

09/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1461 9.2834 9.1461 69,239,063.53 -0.0090

06/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1551 9.2925 9.1551 69,304,642.50 -0.0276

05/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1827 9.3205 9.1827 69,513,159.38 0.0538

04/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1289 9.2659 9.1289 69,106,079.32 0.0049

03/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.1240 9.2610 9.1240 69,069,047.65 0.0691
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02/10/2023 KF-GLS 9.0549 9.1908 9.0549 68,557,183.43 0.0238

29/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.0311 9.1667 9.0311 68,374,089.42 -0.0115

28/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.0426 9.1783 9.0426 68,456,458.65 -0.0746

27/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.1172 9.2541 9.1172 69,020,795.41 -0.0907

26/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.2079 9.3461 9.2079 69,706,854.24 0.0482

25/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.1597 9.2972 9.1597 70,319,955.34 -0.0143

22/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.1740 9.3117 9.1740 70,427,376.71 0.0170

21/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.1570 9.2945 9.1570 70,292,007.20 0.0239

20/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.1331 9.2702 9.1331 70,108,517.22 0.0399

19/09/2023 KF-GLS 9.0932 9.2297 9.0932 69,801,365.39 0.0050
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